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Відділення НПУ в Житомирській області

Діючі нотаріуси

Контрагенты

НОТАРІАЛЬНА  ПАЛАТА  УКРАЇНИ

Заборгованість станом на 08.01.2019р.

Горай Олег Станіславович 

Брох Алла Анатоліївна

Вальчук Олег Миколайович

Висоцький Дмитро Ігорович

Вовк Ганна Анатоліївна

Білецька Наталія Степанівна

Бондарчук Наталія Володимирівна

Бородавко Борис Борисович

Качан Вікторія Олександрівна

КАЧАН Олена Олександрівна

Зубрицька Валентина Василівна

Доброльожа Віктор Віталійович

Драч Наталя Володимирівна

Євдокимов Сергій Михайлович

Журбей Ірина Леонідівна

Лавренюк Тетяна Григорівна

Левківська Галина Сергіївна

Литвин Олександр Станіславович

Лінкевич Броніслав Адамович

Кузьміна Леся Леонідівна

Ковальова Світлана Володимирівна

Оленюк Дмитро Якович

Отрищенко Олег Іванович

Можарівська Наталія Володимирівна 

Мошковська Зоя Іванівна

Люлевич Анатолій Іванович

Манелюк Михайло Іванович

Петрук Світлана Петрівна

Пилипчук Адам Якович

Павленко Петро Петрович

Паламарчук Ігор Васильович

Пашинський Олег Миколайович

Пашковський Ян Альбертович

Савіцька Тетяна Валеріївна

Силін Сергій Володимирович

Присяжнюк Василь Олександрович

Прогонний Євген Михайлович

Рогальська Раїса Іванівна

Романчук Андрій Миколайович

Сотніченко Ірина Василівна

Станіславчук Олександр Валерійович

Слівінська Олена Борисівна

Соляр Віталій Миколайович

Силіна Наталія Володимирівна

Ситнік Тетяна Леонідівна 

Януш Людмила Олексіївна

ДНК

Вовк Надія Миколаївна-ДНК 

Черпак Галина Антонівна

Шваб Оксана Валеріївна

Толстіхіна Ніна Дмитрівна



7 655,02

5 597,72

5 968,20

50,96

5 361,96

5 309,27

155,07

6 890,38

6 478,46

775,12

6 890,38

222,70

6 985,96

1 599,90

635,96

2 606,60

6 597,72

3 677,12

1 395,50

362,96

6 477,66

6 477,66

164 970,62

Кормінець Марина Миколаївна-ДНК

Кулініч Олена Дмитрівна-ДНК 

Липова Галина Остапівна-ДНК

Ломакова Марина Іванівна-ДНК 

Лугина Олександр Іванович-ДНК

Демчик Наталія Олександрівна-ДНк архів 

Денисенко Ганна Анатоліївна-ДНК

Єрьомінська-Бойкова Інна Валеріївна ДНК

Іваненко Олена Миколаївна-ДНК

Іващенко Наталія Олександрівна-ДНК

Поліщук Андрій Ігорович-ДНК 

Пшенична Єлізавета Сергіївна ДНК

Мамонтова Ірина Олексіївна-ДНК

Назарець Дмитро Володимирович-ДНК

Панасюк Володимир Вікторович-ДНК

Пилипчук Людмила Адамівна-ДНК

ВСЬОГО:

Фрусевич Ірина Вікторівна-ДНК

Ходаківська Леся Володимирівна-ДНК

Припинили діяльність

Ширінська Людмила Василівна

Ситник Олена Борисівна-ДНК

Фещук Василь  Андрійович-ДНК
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